
ALABAMA
Dane Bagley, OD
256.289.1951
danebagleyod@gmail.com
Huntsville

Robert Svensen, OD
256.282.3860
robsvensen@yahoo.com
Anniston

ALASKA
Ben Crawford, OD
907.717.1038
drcrawford@accuratevisionclinic.com
Anchorage

ARIZONA
Jesse Dominguez, OD, MS
928.627.4525
ddandjess@msn.com
Somerton

Serge Wright, OD
928.282.4126
drwright@sedonaeyecare.com
Sedona

ARKANSAS
Annette Webb, OD
501.620.3681
webbeyecare@cablelynx.com
Hot Springs

CALIFORNIA
Alan Arabi, OD

951.314.8757

drarabi@proview2020.com

Corona

Christopher Ruzicka, OD, MBA

925.408.5767

drslaceyandruzicka@gmail.com

Concord

Corey Hodes, OD
310.738.1950
chodesod@hotmail.com
Los Angeles

Dan Carver, OD, FAAO
714.403.0323
drdbc10@gmail.com
Fountain Valley

Frank Scolinos,OD
310.663.9161
fscolinos@icloud.com
Inglewood

Jim Winnick, OD, FAAO
925.872.4221
jimwinnick@hotmail.com
Oakdale

John Rosten, OD, MSc
707.365.9760
jrosten2020@sbcglobal.net
Dixon

Nichole Moos, OD
916.442.4927
drnicholemoos@gmail.com
Sacramento

Rebecca Lee, OD
925.462.1100
drlee@ebvc.com
Pleasanton

Stephanie Kirschbaum, OD
530.615.8015
steph@sbbmail.com
Grass Valley

Winson Ong, OD
408.757.6951
winsono@gmail.com
Brentwood

COLORADO
Jason Ortman, OD
303.668.5066
jtortman@yahoo.com
Castle Pines

DELAWARE
Hayley Sprague, OD
302.381.7194
hayleyaadams@hotmail.com
Georgetown

FLORIDA
Lan Nguyen, OD, FAAO
954.558.9547
tlnguyen@nova.edu
Fort Lauderdale

Nicholas Rashid, OD
954.558.9551
drnick1234@hotmail.com
Fort Lauderdale

Rockatonia Tonia Bradley, OD
904.261.5955
thetoniabradley@gmail.com
Fernandina Beach

GEORGIA
Mumtaz Bashir, OD
678.370.0610
drbashir@umeyecare.com
Suwanee

HAWAII
Arthur Kobayashi, OD
808.286.4121
atkod@hawaii.rr.com
Wahiawa

Geoff Reynolds, OD, FAAO
808.291.5327
geoffreynolds1972@hotmail.com
Mililani

Natalie Ramirez, OD, FAAO
808.677.1544
natalieramirezod@gmail.com
Waipahu

IDAHO
Rob Grigg, OD
208.869.5018
blurfixer@gmail.com
Kuna

IOWA
Michael Korthals, OD
641.424.0780
mikekorthals@hotmail.com
Mason City

Do you have questions about VSP policies, 

feedback on programs, or want to get a 

colleague’s perspective on what you’re hearing?

They are available to listen, respond, and facilitate 

information sharing with VSP. Contact them today.

Connect with your local Ambassador.
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ILLINOIS
Rasa Tamulavichus, OD
312.550.7034
dr.rasa.tamulavichus@gmail.com
Chicago

INDIANA
Eric Moreau, OD
812.474.0006
ericjohnmoreau@gmail.com
Evansville

KANSAS
Cliff Holt, OD
913.449.2529
cjhhholt@att.net
Shawnee

KENTUCKY
Justin Coleman, OD
606.422.4960
jcoleman471@gmail.com
Mount Sterling

LOUISIANA
Cynthia Baker, OD
225.975.4194
bakerdocbkr@cox.net
Denham Springs

Shane Fontenot, OD
337.824.1112
sfontenot51@hotmail.com
St. Jennings

MARYLAND
Nina Doyle, OD, FAAO
443.852.3431
nina.doyle@gmail.com
Crofton

MASSACHUSETTS
Nikhil Saini, OD
781.963.2333
nikhilsainiod@gmail.com
Randolph

Sabrina Gaan, OD
508.222.9912
gaan.optometry@gmail.com
Plainville

MICHIGAN
Anthony Sesto, OD
586.775.6733
drsesto@normandyoptical.com
Saint Claire Shores

Emily Coles, OD
213.872.0005
emilycoles@yahoo.com
Big Rapids

MISSISSIPPI
Minh Duong, OD
601.485.2020
docminh@gmail.com
Meridian

MISSOURI
Julie Hart, OD
417.255.2010
hartfamilyeyecare@gmail.com
Plains

Mark Curtis, OD
660.909.3238
mdcurtis2020@gmail.com
Warrensburg

NEVADA
Jennifer Burke, OD
702.743.6100
drburke@eyediologyvisioncare.com
Las Vegas

NEW JERSEY
Frank Barnes Jr, OD
973.744.6466
drsbandc@aol.com
Montclair

NEW YORK
David Dexter, OD, FAAO
315.591.5134
ddexod@gmail.com
Oswego

Richard Malara, OD
315.445.9858
drmalara@drmalara.com
Fayetteville

NORTH CAROLINA
Nicole Collins, OD
704.547.1551
nicolerist33@gmail.com
Charlotte

NORTH DAKOTA
Steve Looysen, OD
701.320.0088
eyedoc@looysenicare.com
Jamestown

OHIO
Chris Smiley, OD
614.880.2020
csmileyod@gmail.com
Columbus

Jason Miller, OD, MBA, FAAO
614.296.1175
millereyedoc@me.com
Powell

OKLAHOMA
Richard Creed, OD
918.360.6584
drrcreed@swbell.net
Muskogee

OREGON
Tony Turin, OD, FAAO, MBA
918.360.6584
drrcreed@swbell.net
Muskogee

PENNSYLVANIA
Kennard Herring, OD
718.825.2067
kherring0603@gmail.com
Philadelphia

SOUTH CAROLINA
Michelle Cooper, OD
864.277.4420
michelle@drmichellecooper.com
Greenville

TEXAS
April Oliver, OD
832.540.5652
aoliver.od@gmail.com
Houston

Cuong Tran, OD
281.935.9533
ctran3@yahoo.com
Houston

Dan Bristol, OD, MBA
512.587.7232
dbristol29@yahoo.com
Austin

Danny Mathew, OD
214.455.4237
dannymathew@live.com
Fort Worth

Paul Heeg, OD
972.745.8760
heeg2020@gmail.com
Coppell

VIRGINIA
Gene Sweetnam, OD
703.425.2000
gsweetnam@verizon.net
Burke

Robert Bass, OD, FAAO
703.314.9899
idrbass@gmail.com
Manassas

WASHINGTON
Grant Hardan, OD
509.468.2020
grant.hardanod@gmail.com
Spokane

WISCONSIN
Ryan Ames, OD, MBA
920.235.5530
drryan@wiinsight.com
Oshkosh
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